

2024 Live Performance Application
The Stockton Arts Commission hosts a quarterly Stockton Art Night event in downtown Stockton at the Civic Auditorium, 525 N Center St, Stockton, CA 95202. This event is free for COMMISSION artist and performers to showcase their work, and free to the public from 4:00pm – 7:00pm.

Last Name (please print)	First	Middle	
Home Address	City	State/Zip	
Phone Number	Email Address	Website/Social Media	
Performance Length: Available date(s): March Please include the following wi Artist(s) statement or Bio At least 3 sample videos Performance description If applicable, please list to performance. Applications without sare Videos can be signed General Liability Submit applications by email to	th your application: graphy, limit to two paragraphs. s of performance. , limit 2-3 sentences. he equipment that will be brought mple videos cannot be processed e submitted via email.	for your community grows here community grows here d.	IENT
Live Performance Selection The Stockton Art Commission Commission must choose per the performances to be display	recognizes that while there formers for the limited amount tied based on artistic merit, creaes spirit, goals, and theme of the	are many outstanding performances, t me. The Stockton Arts Commission shall sele tive excellence, intellectual richness, as w proposed exhibit. Live performances must l	ect vell
damage, expense, costs (includ persons, arising out of or in con	efend, and indemnify the City fro ing without limitation costs and fee nection with the Program, provid	om and against any and all liability, claims, lo es of litigation) of every nature, by any person ed that any such liability, claim, loss, damag es negligence or willful misconduct of the City.	or ge,
confirm that I am signing this d		substantial rights, including my right to sue nd intend my signature to be a complete a by law.	
Signature		Date	-